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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30217

Division: 11UG 2nd WEST1

Date: saturday, February 8, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) CISC (10U) NM Blue G

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: RBP3A Novant Health

Time: 1:00

PM

Away: 14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) CISC (10U) NM Blue G

001
011
012
019
022
023
033
034
035
038
052
054
084

C

Name

Taylor Bailey
Sara Velasquez
Ashlyn Holder
Camilla Hendy
Charley Wolter
Nora Gillooly
Kinley Shears
Josephine Lampert
Claire Carter
Amal Molden
Madelyn Donahue
Bella Gray

Elsie Westwood

omments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

14 (11U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

011
002
004
044
050
057
058
061
075
081
082
087

Name

Faye Jordan
Kate Rominger

Molly Rominger

Goals Misconduct

Imogen Caamano

Brielle Underwood

Alice Kern

Hannah Vilcek

Isabella Stancombe

Katherine Denholm

Taytem Bowman
Grace Barron

Abigail Visalli

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




